GROWING TOGETHER

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Applications

Description

Pattern Name

Version
US Code
Type
Tire Size
LI/SS

Tractor / High Power Tractor
AGRIMAX SIRIO is the high-speed tire (up to 70 km/h - 45 mph) developed by BKT for high-performance tractors. It has been designed to

provide best performance both on the road and in the field. The high sidewall flexibility ensures an outstanding comfort to improve the driving
experience.

AGRIMAX SIRIO

HIGH SPEED
94044290

TL

540/65 R 38
153 D/150 E

Dimensions (U/M US Standard)

Section Width (in)

Overall Diameter (in)
Static Loaded Radius (in)
Rolling Circumference (in)

SRI
Rim Rec
Rim Alt

20.9
65.6
30.3

198.8

800

W16 L
W18 L

LOAD CAPACITY TABLE (lbs)

mph / psi 9 12 15 17 20 23 29 35

45 3470 | 3990 | 4590 | 5170 | 5760 | 6360 | 6880 | 7390

40 3790 | 4350 | 4990 | 5630 | 6280 | 6920 | 7480 | 8050

30 3980 | 4570 | 5250 | 5920 | 6600 | 7270 | 7870 | 8450

25 4140 | 4760 | 5470 | 6170 | 6880 | 7580 |8200 |8820

15 4500 | 5160 | 5920 | 6690 | 7450 | 8210 | 8880 | 9550

5 5680 | 6530 | 7480 | 8450 | 9420 | 10380 | 11230 | 12070
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